
Poz

1
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

StC

621

11

135

377

104

53

194

707

285

177

131

89

283

16

611

216

170

381

115

563

92

42

10

114

126

58

181

96

218

118

Příjmenní

HORÁK

TICHÝ

DOLEČEK

VOBR

STIBOR

VLASÁK

SEIFERT

METELA

DOKOUPIL

PETERKA

MELICHAR

BALÁN

RADOUŠ

SLAVÍK

KUBÁŇ

POKORNÝ

DUCHOŇ

HOLEČEK

MIKULÁŠTÍK

KEPA

NĚMEČEK

VALLA

DĚDKOVÁ

JELÍNEK

VANĚK

ŠOCH

VÍDEŇSKÝ

HLADÍK

MATELA

VANĚK

Jméno

PETR

DANIEL

MILAN

PAVEL

MAREK

VÁCLAV

JAN

ONDŘEJ

FILIP

ZDENĚK

PETR

JIŘÍ

MARTIN

JINDŘICH

DAVID

JAN

LADISLAV

MICHAL

TOMÁŠ

LUKASZ

LADISLAV

JIŘÍ

KRISTÝNA

MERTIN

JIŘÍ

RADIM

LUBOMÍR

JIŘÍ

JIŘÍ

PŘEMYSL

Club

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

Moto

DUCATI S4Rs

SUZUKI GSXR 1000CR

YAMAHA FZ1

KTM 1290

SUZUKI SV650

DUCATI SF 1098S

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090

AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090

KAWASAKI Z1000

YAMAHA MT10

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHT

SUZUKI SV 650

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910

SUZUKI SV 650 S

KTM 390

YAMAHA FZ1N

KTM 990

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050

KTM 650

SUZUKI SV650

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050

KAWASAKI Z750

DUCATI MONSTER 796

TRIUMPH 675

TRIUMPH STREETTRIPLE 675

SUZUKI SV 650

YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER

BMW NINE T

HONDA CBR 600 HORNET

Kol

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Celk.čas

11:55.528

12:00.070

12:01.846

12:06.999

12:07.963

12:24.012

12:24.384

12:24.621

12:27.752

12:31.046

12:35.403

12:35.658

12:36.674

12:38.488

12:47.113

12:53.377

12:54.529

13:07.401

13:14.711

13:15.296

13:25.113

13:25.736

13:45.472

14:00.755

14:04.177

14:04.631

14:15.665

14:16.963

14:35.442

12:21.019

Dif

4.542

6.318

11.471

12.435

28.484

28.856

29.093

32.224

35.518

39.875

40.130

41.146

42.960

51.585

57.849

59.001

1:11.873

1:19.183

1:19.768

1:29.585

1:30.208

1:49.944

2:05.227

2:08.649

2:09.103

2:20.137

2:21.435

2:39.914

1 Kolo

N.čas

2:19.769

2:22.512

2:22.510

2:22.237

2:23.982

2:26.128

2:25.738

2:25.586

2:27.815

2:28.030

2:29.101

2:28.909

2:27.415

2:27.818

2:30.604

2:32.385

2:32.541

2:35.096

2:34.690

2:34.534

2:38.071

2:38.494

2:42.373

2:44.422

2:44.449

2:43.350

2:47.113

2:47.471

2:51.558

2:47.230

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

4.542

Prům.rychlost

135,844

N.čas kola

2:19.769

Km/h

139,087

Nejlepší kolo

621 - PETR HORÁK

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:55:06

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:39:45

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 16:40



Poz

NAKED BIKE 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

NAKED BIKE 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

StC

104

89

16

611

563

92

10

114

126

58

181

118

621

11

135

377

53

194

707

285

177

131

283

216

170

381

115

42

96

218

Příjmenní

STIBOR

BALÁN

SLAVÍK

KUBÁŇ

KEPA

NĚMEČEK

DĚDKOVÁ

JELÍNEK

VANĚK

ŠOCH

VÍDEŇSKÝ

VANĚK

HORÁK

TICHÝ

DOLEČEK

VOBR

VLASÁK

SEIFERT

METELA

DOKOUPIL

PETERKA

MELICHAR

RADOUŠ

POKORNÝ

DUCHOŇ

HOLEČEK

MIKULÁŠTÍK

VALLA

HLADÍK

MATELA

Jméno

MAREK

JIŘÍ

JINDŘICH

DAVID

LUKASZ

LADISLAV

KRISTÝNA

MERTIN

JIŘÍ

RADIM

LUBOMÍR

PŘEMYSL

PETR

DANIEL

MILAN

PAVEL

VÁCLAV

JAN

ONDŘEJ

FILIP

ZDENĚK

PETR

MARTIN

JAN

LADISLAV

MICHAL

TOMÁŠ

JIŘÍ

JIŘÍ

JIŘÍ

Club

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

Moto

SUZUKI SV650

SUZUKI SV 650

SUZUKI SV 650 S

KTM 390

KTM 650

SUZUKI SV650

KAWASAKI Z750

DUCATI MONSTER 796

TRIUMPH 675

TRIUMPH STREETTRIPLE 675

SUZUKI SV 650

HONDA CBR 600 HORNET

DUCATI S4Rs

SUZUKI GSXR 1000CR

YAMAHA FZ1

KTM 1290

DUCATI SF 1098S

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090

AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090

KAWASAKI Z1000

YAMAHA MT10

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHT

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910

YAMAHA FZ1N

KTM 990

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050

YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER

BMW NINE T

Kol

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Celk.čas

12:07.963

12:35.658

12:38.488

12:47.113

13:15.296

13:25.113

13:45.472

14:00.755

14:04.177

14:04.631

14:15.665

12:21.019

11:55.528

12:00.070

12:01.846

12:06.999

12:24.012

12:24.384

12:24.621

12:27.752

12:31.046

12:35.403

12:36.674

12:53.377

12:54.529

13:07.401

13:14.711

13:25.736

14:16.963

14:35.442

Dif

27.695

30.525

39.150

1:07.333

1:17.150

1:37.509

1:52.792

1:56.214

1:56.668

2:07.702

1 Kolo

4.542

6.318

11.471

28.484

28.856

29.093

32.224

35.518

39.875

41.146

57.849

59.001

1:11.873

1:19.183

1:30.208

2:21.435

2:39.914

N.čas

2:23.982

2:28.909

2:27.818

2:30.604

2:34.534

2:38.071

2:42.373

2:44.422

2:44.449

2:43.350

2:47.113

2:47.230

2:19.769

2:22.512

2:22.510

2:22.237

2:26.128

2:25.738

2:25.586

2:27.815

2:28.030

2:29.101

2:27.415

2:32.385

2:32.541

2:35.096

2:34.690

2:38.494

2:47.471

2:51.558

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

4.542

Prům.rychlost

135,844

N.čas kola

2:19.769

Km/h

139,087

Nejlepší kolo

621 - PETR HORÁK

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:56:33

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:39:45

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 16:40



Kolo

2
3

4
5

(131) PETR MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5

(89) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2

3
4
5

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(16) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK

1
2
3
4

5

(611) DAVID KUBÁŇ
1
2

3
4
5

(216) JAN POKORNÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(170) LADISLAV DUCHOŇ

1
2
3
4
5

(381) MICHAL HOLEČEK
1
2

3
4
5

(115) TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:29.580
2:28.935

2:28.030

2:28.396

2:29.172
2:29.281

2:29.101

2:32.381

2:29.685

2:29.854
2:29.698

2:28.909

2:29.620
2:29.606

2:29.387

2:27.415

2:30.649
2:30.263
2:28.235

2:27.818

2:32.022

2:30.795

2:30.604

2:33.541

2:32.675

2:32.385

2:32.642
2:33.690

2:32.794
2:33.462
2:32.578

2:32.541

2:35.541

2:35.096

2:35.758
2:36.963

2:38.093
2:36.848

2:35.208

Dif

+1.550
+0.905

+0.366

+0.071
+0.180

+3.280

+0.776

+0.945
+0.789

+2.205
+2.191

+1.972

+2.831
+2.445
+0.417

+1.418

+0.191

+2.937

+0.290

+0.257
+1.305

+0.253
+0.921
+0.037

+0.445

+0.662
+1.867

+3.403
+2.158

+0.518

Denní čas

16:44:50.686
16:47:19.621

16:49:47.651
16:52:16.047

16:42:20.469
16:44:49.641
16:47:18.922
16:49:48.023

16:52:20.404

16:42:22.513
16:44:52.198

16:47:22.052
16:49:51.750
16:52:20.659

16:42:25.647
16:44:55.267
16:47:24.873

16:49:54.260
16:52:21.675

16:42:26.524
16:44:57.173
16:47:27.436
16:49:55.671

16:52:23.489

16:42:25.152
16:44:57.174

16:47:27.969
16:49:58.573
16:52:32.114

16:42:26.986
16:44:59.661
16:47:32.046

16:50:04.688
16:52:38.378

16:42:28.155
16:45:00.949
16:47:34.411
16:50:06.989
16:52:39.530

16:42:29.044
16:45:04.585

16:47:39.681
16:50:15.439
16:52:52.402

16:42:34.873
16:45:12.966
16:47:49.814

16:50:25.022

Kolo

5

(563) LUKASZ KEPA
1
2

3
4
5

(92) LADISLAV NĚMEČEK
1
2
3

4
5

(42) JIŘÍ VALLA

1
2
3
4
5

(10) KRISTÝNA DĚDKOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(114) MERTIN JELÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5

(126) JIŘÍ VANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2

3
4
5

(181) LUBOMÍR VÍDEŇSKÝ
1
2
3
4

5

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1

2
3
4
5

(218) JIŘÍ MATELA

Čas kola

2:34.690

2:38.837

2:38.310
2:35.898

2:34.534

2:39.857
2:39.485

2:38.071

2:38.395

2:39.719

2:38.494

2:39.137
2:39.519

2:43.667

2:43.788
2:43.116

2:42.373

2:47.261
2:44.513

2:44.422

2:44.850

2:45.283
2:51.857
2:48.304

2:44.449

2:47.636

2:47.567
2:44.426

2:43.350

2:48.153
2:48.305

2:47.113

2:49.574

2:50.659
2:50.657
2:48.966

2:47.471

Dif

+4.303

+3.776
+1.364

+1.786
+1.414

+0.324

+1.225

+0.643
+1.025

+1.294

+1.415
+0.743

+2.839
+0.091

+0.428

+0.834
+7.408
+3.855

+4.286

+4.217
+1.076

+1.040
+1.192

+2.461

+3.188
+3.186
+1.495

Denní čas

16:52:59.712

16:42:32.718
16:45:11.555

16:47:49.865
16:50:25.763
16:53:00.297

16:42:34.306
16:45:14.163
16:47:53.648

16:50:31.719
16:53:10.114

16:42:33.868
16:45:13.587
16:47:52.081
16:50:31.218
16:53:10.737

16:42:37.529
16:45:21.196

16:48:04.984
16:50:48.100
16:53:30.473

16:42:44.710
16:45:31.971
16:48:16.484

16:51:00.906
16:53:45.756

16:42:39.285

16:45:24.568
16:48:16.425
16:51:04.729
16:53:49.178

16:42:46.653
16:45:34.289

16:48:21.856
16:51:06.282
16:53:49.632

16:42:47.521
16:45:35.674
16:48:23.979
16:51:11.092

16:54:00.666

16:42:44.211

16:45:34.870
16:48:25.527
16:51:14.493
16:54:01.964

Kolo

(621) PETR HORÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(11) DANIEL TICHÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(135) MILAN DOLEČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(377) PAVEL VOBR
1
2

3
4
5

(104) MAREK STIBOR
1
2
3

4
5

(53) VÁCLAV VLASÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(194) JAN SEIFERT
1
2

3
4
5

(707) ONDŘEJ METELA
1
2
3

4
5

(285) FILIP DOKOUPIL

1
2
3
4
5

(177) ZDENĚK PETERKA
1

Čas kola

2:19.769

2:21.507
2:22.748
2:23.240

2:22.512

2:22.769

2:22.724
2:22.661

2:22.510

2:22.882
2:23.564

2:22.891

2:22.237

2:24.060
2:24.474
2:24.376

2:23.982

2:24.158

2:24.174
2:24.420

2:26.546

2:26.128

2:28.346

2:26.533

2:27.784

2:27.296

2:25.738

2:26.782

2:26.485
2:26.796

2:25.815

2:25.586

2:28.532
2:28.118
2:28.052

2:27.815

Dif

+1.738
+2.979
+3.471

+0.257

+0.212
+0.149

+0.372
+1.054

+0.381

+1.823
+2.237
+2.139

+0.176

+0.192
+0.438

+0.418

+2.218

+0.405

+2.046

+1.558

+1.044

+0.899
+1.210

+0.229

+0.717
+0.303
+0.237

Denní čas

16:42:13.265

16:44:33.034
16:46:54.541
16:49:17.289
16:51:40.529

16:42:14.405
16:44:36.917
16:46:59.686

16:49:22.410
16:51:45.071

16:42:15.000
16:44:37.510
16:47:00.392
16:49:23.956

16:51:46.847

16:42:16.853
16:44:39.090

16:47:03.150
16:49:27.624
16:51:52.000

16:42:16.230
16:44:40.212
16:47:04.370

16:49:28.544
16:51:52.964

16:42:21.460
16:44:48.006
16:47:14.134
16:49:42.480

16:52:09.013

16:42:21.785
16:44:49.569

16:47:16.865
16:49:42.603
16:52:09.385

16:42:24.940
16:44:51.425
16:47:18.221

16:49:44.036
16:52:09.622

16:42:20.236
16:44:48.768
16:47:16.886
16:49:44.938
16:52:12.753

16:42:21.106

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:56:15

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:39:45

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 16:40
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3

4
5

(118) PŘEMYSL VANĚK
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

2:54.271
2:53.334

2:52.889

2:51.558

2:47.230

2:48.817
2:47.506

Dif

+2.713
+1.776

+1.331

+1.587
+0.276

Denní čas

16:42:48.391
16:45:42.662
16:48:35.996

16:51:28.885
16:54:20.443

16:43:42.467

16:46:29.697
16:49:18.514
16:52:06.020

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:56:15

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:39:45

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 16:40

Stránka 2/2


